
Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS
2 XXX Kosareva	Maria RUS
3 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
2 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
3 2031510002378 Bobkina	Maria RUS
4 2071510004983 Skachkova	Anastasia RUS
5 2901510001970 Komissarova	Yulia RUS
6 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
7 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
8 2081510003513 Navasardyan	Veronika RUS
9 2061510004984 Bryzgalova	Maria RUS
10 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
11 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
12 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
13 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
14 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS
15 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
16 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
17 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS
18 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS
19 215116nw353 Leontieva	Ekaterina RUS

Freestyle	Cup	Yaroslavl	2017
Yaroslavl,	Russia,	26-27	August	2017

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 1871510000060 Shitov	Andrey RUS
3 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
4 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
4 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 1051510000036 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
6 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
7 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS
8 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
9 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS
10 1081510004641 Nemogutin	Timofey RUS
11 1101510003512 Shapar	Andrey RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
2 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
3 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
4 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS
5 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
2 2031510002378 Bobkina	Maria RUS
3 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
4 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
5 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
6 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
7 2901510001970 Komissarova	Yulia RUS
7 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
7 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
10 2081510003513 Navasardyan	Veronika RUS
10 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
10 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
2 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
3 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS
4 1051510000036 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
5 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
6 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank Skater	ID Name Country QBT FBT
1 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS 5,656 6,469
2 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 6,014 6,88
3 2901510000075 Klimakina	Ekaterina RUS 6,357 7,324
4 2761510003396 Bespalova	Anna RUS 7,722 9,039

Rank Skater	ID Name Country QBT FBT
1 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,826 5,545
2 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,407 6,004
3 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,461 6,054
4 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 5,807 6,435
5 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 5,303 6,197
6 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS 5,608 6,048
7 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS 5,69 6,507
8 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 5,947 6,761
9 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS 5,961
10 2081510004728 Lazaruk	Elina RUS 5,971
11 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS 5,994
12 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS 6,094
13 2051510004719 Malova	Polina RUS 6,481
14 2081510003513 Navasardyan	Veronika RUS 6,648
15 2061510003091 Tyurina	Arina RUS 6,664
16 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 6,738
17 2071510004721 Senina	Oksana RUS 6,961
18 XXX Leontieva	Ekaterina RUS 7,018
19 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS 7,352
20 2051510004989 Voytova	Yelena RUS 7,416
21 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS NT

Rank Skater	ID Name Country QBT FBT
1 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 4,825 5,598
2 1901510000029 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 5,255 5,776
3 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,199 5,99
4 1911510003089 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS 6,13 6,891
5 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 7,093
6 XXX Olnev	Maxim RUS NT

Rank Skater	ID Name Country QBT FBT
1 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 4,834 5,508
2 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 4,824 5,667
3 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 5,03 5,87
4 1051510000036 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS 5,192 5,831
5 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 5,293 6,14
6 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,335 6,052
7 1041510000069 Lokalov	Ilia RUS 5,356 6,825
8 1021510004712 Yakovlev	Valery RUS 5,495 6,293
9 1041510004701 Anfinogenov	Ivan RUS 5,737
10 XXX Serov	Arseny RUS 5,875
11 1041510003095 Klimov	Nikita RUS 6,188
12 1081510004641 Nemogutin	Timofey RUS 6,35
13 1051510004709 Muranov	Vladislav RUS 6,424
14 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS 6,819
15 XXX Kirillin	Artyom RUS 7,107
16 1101510003512 Shapar	Andrey RUS 7,138
17 XXX Lisitsyn	Vladimir RUS 11,695

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men




